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                Рис. 1 Кровать К – 0.8
              Комплектовочная ведомость
Кровать К – 0.8
	№
	Наименование детали
	Габариты детали
	Количество шт.

	1
2
3
4
5
6
7

8

9
	Спинка бол.

Спинка мал.

Царга

Опора

Ребро

Ребро

Планка

Вязка

ДСП (ДВП)
	617*850
832*192

1950*192

800*276
1700*260
1700*100

768*100

196*109

486*796
	1

1

2

2

1
2

5

2

4


            Фурнитура

	№
	Наименование 
	Ед. изм
	Кол-во
	Примечания

	1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
	Евровинт 5*50
Евровинт 7*70
Заглушка (евровинт)

Подпятник

Ключ евровинта
Шуруп  4*30
Шуруп 3*16
Руководство

	Шт

Шт

Шт

Шт

Шт

Шт

Шт

Шт
	38
2

20

7
1

8

14
1
	Средн. планка №7
Шуруп 3*16
Деталь № 6
Подпятник


Для сквозного крепления деталей № 3,6 и 7 используется евровинт 7*70











